0O (AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT Page 1 of 1

1la. AmendmentNo. 1b. Effective Date |3. Issued By
US.H fR tati

0001 11/14/2014 CAO Oc;?iig cc))f Asgdisiﬁgné Il\\l/_l(?slsnagement

2a. SolicitationNumber 2b. Dated ﬁfsﬁﬁ,rgtg'n‘fugé %},ﬁ%Bundmg

OAM 140808 10/2 7/2014 Office Phone: 202-225-2921

4. NameandAddressof Offeror For Information, Contact:
4bh. Name: 4c. Phone:
Christine Stewart 202-226-2757
4d. Email:

Christine.stewart@mail.house.gov

5. Thesolicitationin Block 2aaboveis amendedssetforth in Block 6 below.

Thetime anddatespecifiedfor receiptof Offers[_]is notextended
[“lis extendedhroughwednesday, December 10, 2014

Offersmustacknowledgeeceiptof this Amendmenin Block 10 of the Solicitation,Offer andAward Formto be
submittedprior to thetime anddateasamendedr specifiedin the solicitation.

6. Descriptionof Amendment

The purpose of this Amendment is to extend the due date for receipt of proposals from November 25,
2014 to December 10, 2014. Answers to vendors' questions will be provided in an amendment to be

released by November 17.

7a. Name and Title of Authorized Signer (type or print)

8a. Name and Title of Contracting Officer (type or print)

Christine Stewart, Sr. Contracts Specialist

7b. Offeror

(Authorized Signature)

7c. Date Signed

8b. U.S. House of Representatives
Christine A
Stewart i

Digitally signed by Christine A Stewart
DN: cn=Christine A Stewart, 0=US House of
Repre u=CAO Acquisitions

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

8c. Date Signed

11/14/2014

Amendment of Solicitation/Modification of Contract Form (8-5-2013 Revision)




		2014-11-14T14:51:07-0500
	Christine A Stewart


	Total Pages: 1
	Issued By: U.S. House of Representatives
CAO Office of Acquisitions Management
358 Ford House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

Office Phone: 202-225-2921
	Phone: 202-226-2757
	Name: Christine Stewart
	Email: Christine.stewart@mail.house.gov
	Date Signed by Contracting Officer: 11/14/2014
	Date Signed by Contractor/Offeror: 
	Description of Amendment/Modification: The purpose of this Amendment is to extend the due date for receipt of proposals from November 25, 2014 to December 10, 2014.  Answers to vendors' questions will be provided in an amendment to be released by November 17. 
	Amendment Acknowledgement and Extension: The solicitation in Block 2a above is amended as set forth in Block 6 below.

The time and date specified for receipt of Offers      is not extended
                                                                                   is extended through

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this Amendment in Block 10 of the Solicitation, Offer and Award Form to be submitted prior to the time and date as amended or specified in the solicitation.
	Amendment/Modification Number: 0001
	Solicitation/Contract Number: OAM14080S
	Amendment/Modification Selector: Amendment of Solicitation
	Amendment/Modification Effective Date: 11/14/2014
	Solicitation/Contract Dated: 10/27/2014
	Name and Address of Offeror/Contractor: 
	Name and Address of Offeror Header: Name and Address of Offeror
	Name and Address of Contractor Header: Name and Address of Contractor
	Offer Receipt Extension: Is Extended
	Offer Receipt Extension Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2014
	Modification Authority Body: The changes set forth in Block 6 are made to the Contract specified above in Block 2a.  This change order is    issued pursuant to:
 
The Contract specified above in Block 2a is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) set forth in Block 6.
 
This supplemental agreement is entered into pursuant to:
 
Other (specify type of modification and authority):



	Signature Requirement: IMPORTANT: Contractor      is not      is required to sign this document and return to:
                                                                                                                    the issuing office in Block 3
                                                                                                                    the email address in Block 4d
	Contractor Signature Requirement: Off
	Modification Signature Receipt - Issuing Office: Off
	Modification Signature Receipt - Email Address: Off
	Modification Authority Selector: Off
	Change Order Issued Pursuant To: 
	Supplemental Agreement Pursuant To: 
	Other Authority: 
	Modification Authority Header: Modification Authority
	Description of Modification Header: Description of Modification
	Description of Amendment Header: Description of Amendment
	Name and Title of Authorized Signer: 
	Name and Title of Contracting Officer: Christine Stewart, Sr. Contracts Specialist
	Contractor: Contractor
	Offeror: Offeror
	Solicitation Number Header: Solicitation Number
	Contract Number Header: Contract Number
	Modification Number Header: Modification Number
	Amendment Number Header: Amendment No.


